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Article Number: 855-04207

Wall Mount Fiber Enclosure - Unloaded, accepts 2 Adapter Panels, 1 Splice Tray, Black, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

FEWM12

FEWM12

Black (BK)

• Durable stainless steel construction for long life.
• Cable management spools for effective slack management.
• Bend radius control to minimize hand and wrist strain.
• Smooth grommet entry to protect cables from damage.
• Locking tab for added security.
• Meet ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B standards.

To effectively manage optical fiber terminations and splices, HellermannTyton offers a line of wall mount enclosures.
They provide a termination solution for LAN applications requiring fully enclosed wall mount enclosures. This product
is designed to support up to two modular adapter panels, providing the flexibility to have 12 or 16 fibers when fully
loaded. This enclosure houses one splice tray.

HellermannTyton wall mount fiber enclosures provide a secure termination solution for LAN applications requiring fully
enclosed and/or lockable enclosures. Wall mount enclosures accommodate up to 144 fibers, mount easily and
provide easy cable routing access behind the enclosure. Choose from enclosure options to accommodate 1, 2 or 4
standard LGX-style adapter panels.

Wall Mount Fiber Enclosure - Unloaded, accepts 2 Adapter Panels, 1 Splice Tray, Black, 1/pkg

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

2.1 "

53.3 mm

13.0 "

330.2 mm

15.63 "

397.0 mm

93.98 mm

3.7 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

1

Material Metal

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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Material Shortcut Metal
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